Aeroflex / Inmet, Inc. 300 Dino Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • U.S.A.
888-244-6638 or 734-426-5553 FAX:  734-426-5557
www.aeroflex.com/inmet  •  inmetsales@aeroflex.com
•
•
ICAL18-NM   REV C
Models:Models: ICAL18-NM-XXXXY
Design specifications are subject to change without notice.

NM = Type N Male Connectors
Base Model Number
HOW TO ORDER:
Model Number: ICAL18-NM-XXXXY Standard Model Numbers:
Ordering Examples:
ICAL18-NM-24 = 24 INCH CABLEY = UNIT OF MEASURE
BLANK (Default) = INCHES ICAL18-NM-36 = 36 INCH CABLE
ICAL18-NM-48 = 48 INCH CABLEM = METERS
1.5 METERS, 18 GHz, TYPE N MALE ASSY
ICAL18-SM-1.5MModel Number:
±0.25" [6.4] for lengths less than 5 feet
Length Tolerances
±0.50" [13] for lengths between 5 and 10 feet
±2% For lengths greater than 10 feet